FAMILY OWNED AND OPERATED SINCE 1933
Order hose and cable reels and accessories for:
• Fire and rescue operations
• Welding
• All industrial uses,
for production
and maintenance
• Aviation

the basic components shown here. Since components are taken from a large inventory, each reel is assembled to the buyer’s particular requirements.
PART I :  HOSE AND CABLE
REEL ORDERING GUIDE
1 Bearings
Weight of spool and cable
is supported by bearings.
1a Back bearing
1b Front bearing
2 Disc
Rolled edges prevent cable
damage and add rigidity to
disc. Additional strength is
provided by a concentric
rib.
3 Drum
Roll formed steel with full-
length weld.
4 Tie rods
Join discs and drum to form
spool, reinforced with pipe
spacers for rigidity and
strength.
5 Chain and sprocket
drive
Provides smooth positive
rewinding on powered
reels.
6 Hub assembly
Provides wiring access to
the slip ring assembly and
serves as the reel axle.
Cable is connected to the
slip ring assembly, passes
through hub and exits drum
through a grommeted hole.
7 Collector ring
Provides electrical continuity
through reel as cable is
payed out or retrieved.
8 Collector ring cover
Provides protection from
current carried through col-
lector ring assembly as well
as keeping out contamina-
tion.
9 Wiring junction
box
Provides connection of reel
to incoming power source.
10 Brake/Rewind
Assembly
Bevel gear rewind has an
adjustable tension brake.
Rewind and brake devices
vary with different models.
11 Rewind motor
Electric rewind motor is
shown. Compressed air or
hydraulic motors can be
used.
12 Front frame
13 Back frame
14 Front foot
15 Back foot
Hannay Reels, Inc. Phone 518-797-3791  Toll Free 1-877-GO REELS (467-3357)
FAX 1-800-REELING (733-5464) USA or FAX 518-797-3259 (International)  www.hannay.com  reels@hannay.com 3